
25k 2010

Place Race # Last Name First Name City Prov Gender Age Group Start Finish Split Overall Time

OVERALL WOMEN
1 214 Newton Sarah Revelstoke BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 11:18:15 02:18:15
2 235 Gill Ann-Marie Revelstoke BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 11:28:41 02:28:41
3 226 Gillespie Sara Nelson BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 11:33:01 02:33:01
4 209 Corbett Carol Fruitvale BC F 50-59 women 09:00:00 11:36:57 02:36:57
5 225 Douglas Leanne Nelson BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 11:43:29 02:43:29
6 217 Hughes Miranda New Denver BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:02:19 03:02:19
7 230 Buehler Carolyn Rossland BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:03:59 03:03:59
8 207 Humphries Georgie Kaslo BC F 50-59 women 09:00:00 12:06:14 03:06:14
9 211 Hewat Heather Kaslo BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:30:24 03:30:24
10 205 Butt Donna Kaslo BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:30:25 03:30:25
11 228 Zuk Sarah Kaslo BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 12:44:00 03:44:00
12 220 Brinkman Irene Meadow Creek BC F 50-59 women 09:00:00 13:09:29 04:09:29

218 Graham Ruth Nakusp BC F 50-59 women 09:00:00 DNF
202 Tittel-Elmer Mireille Calgary AB F 30-39 women 09:00:00 DNS
203 Appelt Liana Calgary AB F 30-39 women 09:00:00 DNS

KASLO SUFFER FEST – 2010 OFFICIAL RESULTS
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25k 2010

Place Race # Last Name First Name City Prov Gender Age Group Start Finish Split Overall Time

OVERALL MEN
1 219 Cain Dallas Rossland BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:03:09 02:03:09
2 241 DeGroot Shawn Nelson BC M 20-29 men 09:00:00 11:06:42 02:06:42
3 224 Hunt Travis Revelstoke BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:06:44 02:06:44
4 215 Luxmoore Rory Revelstoke BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:08:23 02:08:23
5 238 Luppens Wannes Rossland BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:12:51 02:12:51
6 236 Svec John Regina SK M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:13:07 02:13:07
7 221 Hardt Karl Rossland BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:15:41 02:15:41
8 222 Paetkau David Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:15:59 02:15:59
9 233 Jones Andrew Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:19:33 02:19:33
10 208 Lesniewicz Demitri Rossland BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:22:02 02:22:02
11 239 Richmond Randy Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:26:27 02:26:27
12 223 Baas Lex Nelson BC M 60+ men 09:00:00 11:28:09 02:28:09
13 231 Buehler Vic Rossland BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:32:58 02:32:58
14 234 McEwan Ryan Kitchener BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:42:56 02:42:56
15 237 Mogiellca Robert Cranbrook BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:51:23 02:51:23
16 206 Ankenbauer Martin Castlegar BC M 50-59 men 09:00:00 11:52:39 02:52:39
17 232 Anderson Kevin Castlegar BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:53:04 02:53:04
18 204 Butt Ken Kaslo BC M 50-59 men 09:00:00 11:57:49 02:57:49
19 227 Cross Jason Kaslo BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 12:01:37 03:01:37
20 213 Blishen David Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 12:02:37 03:02:37
21 229 Champagne Albert Kaslo BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 12:03:30 03:03:30
22 240 Whestinger Oskar Vienna M 40-49 men 09:00:00 12:22:16 03:22:16
23 210 Hewat Rick Kaslo BC M 50-59 men 09:00:00 12:26:07 03:26:07
24 216 Wilton Charles Kaslo BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 13:20:12 04:20:12

201 Yerly Jerome Calgary AB M 20-29 men 09:00:00 DNS
212 Thibodeau Denis Kaslo BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 DNS



25k 2010

Place Race # Last Name First Name City Prov Gender Age Group Start Finish Split Overall Time

AGE GROUP WOMEN
30-39 WOMEN

1 235 Gill Ann-Marie Revelstoke BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 11:28:41 02:28:41
2 226 Gillespie Sara Nelson BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 11:33:01 02:33:01
3 225 Douglas Leanne Nelson BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 11:43:29 02:43:29
4 228 Zuk Sarah Kaslo BC F 30-39 women 09:00:00 12:44:00 03:44:00

40-49 WOMEN
1 214 Newton Sarah Revelstoke BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 11:18:15 02:18:15
2 217 Hughes Miranda New Denver BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:02:19 03:02:19
3 230 Buehler Carolyn Rossland BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:03:59 03:03:59
4 211 Hewat Heather Kaslo BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:30:24 03:30:24
5 205 Butt Donna Kaslo BC F 40-49 women 09:00:00 12:30:25 03:30:25

50-59 WOMEN
1 209 Corbett Carol Fruitvale BC F 50-59 women 09:00:00 11:36:57 02:36:57
2 207 Humphries Georgie Kaslo BC F 50-59 women 09:00:00 12:06:14 03:06:14
3 220 Brinkman Irene Meadow Creek BC F 50-59 women 09:00:00 13:09:29 04:09:29

20-29 MEN
1 241 DeGroot Shawn Nelson BC M 20-29 men 09:00:00 11:06:42 02:06:42

30-39 MEN
1 219 Cain Dallas Rossland BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:03:09 02:03:09
2 238 Luppens Wannes Rossland BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:12:51 02:12:51
3 208 Lesniewicz Demitri Rossland BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:22:02 02:22:02
4 234 McEwan Ryan Kitchener BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:42:56 02:42:56
5 232 Anderson Kevin Castlegar BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 11:53:04 02:53:04
6 227 Cross Jason Kaslo BC M 30-39 men 09:00:00 12:01:37 03:01:37



25k 2010

Place Race # Last Name First Name City Prov Gender Age Group Start Finish Split Overall Time

40-49 MEN
1 224 Hunt Travis Revelstoke BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:06:44 02:06:44
2 215 Luxmoore Rory Revelstoke BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:08:23 02:08:23
3 236 Svec John Regina SK M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:13:07 02:13:07
4 221 Hardt Karl Rossland BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:15:41 02:15:41
5 222 Paetkau David Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:15:59 02:15:59
6 233 Jones Andrew Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:19:33 02:19:33
7 239 Richmond Randy Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:26:27 02:26:27
8 231 Buehler Vic Rossland BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:32:58 02:32:58
9 237 Mogiellca Robert Cranbrook BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 11:51:23 02:51:23
10 213 Blishen David Nelson BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 12:02:37 03:02:37
11 229 Champagne Albert Kaslo BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 12:03:30 03:03:30
12 240 Whestinger Oskar Vienna M 40-49 men 09:00:00 12:22:16 03:22:16
13 216 Wilton Charles Kaslo BC M 40-49 men 09:00:00 13:20:12 04:20:12

50-59 MEN
1 206 Ankenbauer Martin Castlegar BC M 50-59 men 09:00:00 11:52:39 02:52:39
2 204 Butt Ken Kaslo BC M 50-59 men 09:00:00 11:57:49 02:57:49
3 210 Hewat Rick Kaslo BC M 50-59 men 09:00:00 12:26:07 03:26:07

60+ MEN
1 223 Baas Lex Nelson BC M 60+ men 09:00:00 11:28:09 02:28:09


